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This is more than what you think it is...

Yea... for real, there is more to this than you really thought you know. It's
more like a resource report and promise... I will make it snappy.

Yea real snappy...

This part will really work for you if you have the GDX account (Google
Detonator X), it’s a life time update access to Google Detonator so I will
recommend you upgrade to that level ASAP.

Here is why...

Firstly, the price is dead cheap compare to what you will be getting from
me for life and it’s a one-time payment

Secondly, which I will also refer to as the main reason... I'm sure that when
this course is launched, over 10,000 people on the internet will be reading
this course so most of the links I will released in the course will be
saturated so fast before you even know it, even the Fiverr gigs will get so
busted, I know this and that’s why I've created the GDX so that only a
selected few will be receiving my weekly and monthly updates that will be

following this course for life.

I will be testing a lot of gigs on Fiverr every now and then in other to find
the best and current gigs that will really help you boost you detonator sites
and I will be cutting some great deals with some pretty online companies
for example: If a link building service is sold for $97, I will talk with the
provider and cut a great deal for you guys say something like a 70%
discount and this will only be available to the GDX members plus life SEO
updates and link updates, tons of extra SEO and affiliate marketing videos
that I will be releasing every now and then to help you succeed even faster
and boost your profits like no other.

In fact, it all comes down to this...
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If you own and use the GD system and you are not upgraded to the GDX

level, you will be missing all the goodies of being a GD member and

literally, it will no longer make any point, right?

So... upgrade to GDX today, if you don’t know how, email us on

support@gdetonator.com and we will help you out (we are here to help).

Let’s get started...

List of Ning Powered Social Networks

Arranged according to PR (55 networks)

Sites

Main Site PR

http:/ /my.arfie.com

http:/ /socialmoms.com

http:/ /tudiabetes.com

http:/ /afropunk.com

http:/ / mybestbirth.com

http:/ /my.socialactions.com

http:/ /myartreview.com

http:/ /my.coolworks.com

http:/ /twittermoms.com

http:/ /imsaturn.com

http:/ /broadwayspace.com

http: / /musicforrelief.com

http:/ /lostzombies.com

http:/ /vogabear.org

http:/ /friends.mavs.com

http:/ /pickapoppy.com

http:/ /iamtri.com

http:/ /bolt.com
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mailto:support@gdetonator.com
http://my.arfie.com/
http://socialmoms.com/
http://tudiabetes.com/
http://afropunk.com/
http://mybestbirth.com/
http://my.socialactions.com/
http://myartreview.com/
http://my.coolworks.com/
http://twittermoms.com/
http://imsaturn.com/
http://broadwayspace.com/
http://musicforrelief.com/
http://lostzombies.com/
http://yogabear.org/
http://friends.mavs.com/
http://pickapoppy.com/
http://iamtri.com/
http://bolt.com/

http:/ /phillyl.com

http:/ /my.parkingday.com

http:/ / momswithadd.com

http:/ /shewrites.com

http: / /smallerindiana.com

http:/ /friendsofrent.com

http: / /thematchmakingflicht.com

http:/ /neccning.org

http:/ /zoomers.ca

http:/ /sabet.tv

http:/ /sncmusic.com

http:/ /smartusainsider.com

http:/ /zoybar.net

http:/ /greenlightcommunity.com

http:/ /staind.com

http:/ /veloist.com

http:/ /buckcherry.com

http:/ /burntmarshmallows.com

http:/ /bjpenn.com

http: / /romancandlemusic.com

http:/ /thedailykush.com

http: / /community.netflix.com

http:/ /booklynartproject.com

http:/ /newmediahire.com

http:/ /knolstuff.com

http:/ /thesworm.org

http:/ /mysdscience.com

http:/ /fortbrageglife.com

http:/ /paganspace.net

http:/ / ereenpassport.us

http:/ /pinuplifestyle.com

http:/ /tndp.org

http:/ /zoomz.net

http:/ / gardenasheville.com

http:/ /shenplanet.com

http:/ /eriemoms.com
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http://philly1.com/
http://my.parkingday.com/
http://momswithadd.com/
http://shewrites.com/
http://smallerindiana.com/
http://friendsofrent.com/
http://thematchmakingflight.com/
http://neccning.org/
http://zoomers.ca/
http://sabet.tv/
http://sncmusic.com/
http://smartusainsider.com/
http://zoybar.net/
http://greenlightcommunity.com/
http://staind.com/
http://veloist.com/
http://buckcherry.com/
http://burntmarshmallows.com/
http://bjpenn.com/
http://romancandlemusic.com/
http://thedailykush.com/
http://community.netflix.com/
http://booklynartproject.com/
http://newmediahire.com/
http://knolstuff.com/
http://thesworm.org/
http://mysdscience.com/
http://fortbragglife.com/
http://paganspace.net/
http://greenpassport.us/
http://pinuplifestyle.com/
http://tndp.org/
http://zoomz.net/
http://gardenasheville.com/
http://shenplanet.com/
http://eriemoms.com/

List of 60 Press Release Sites I Use

1. 24-7PressRelease.com

2. 1888PressRelease.com

3. BriefingWire.com

4. BetaNews.com

5. ClickPress.com

6. CGIDir.com

7. EcommWire.com

8. Express-Press-Release.com
9. FileCluster.com

10. AddPR.com

11. AfreeGo.com

12. AFly.com

13. BizEurope.com

14. Free-News-Release.com
15. FreePressindex.com
16. FreePressRelease.co.cc
17. FreePressReleases.co.uk
18. FreePressReleaselndex.com
19. Free-Press-Release.com
20. Free-Press-Release-Center.info
21. [-Newswire.com

22. ITBSoftware.com

23. NewswireToday.com
24. OpenPR.com

25. PR.com

26. PRmac.com

27. PR9.net

28. PRBuzz.com

29. PRCompass.com

30. PR-Inside.com

31. PRUrgent.com

32. MediaSyndicate.com
33. PageRelease.com

34. PRlog.org

35. PRLeap.com

36. PRurgent.com

37. PRWindow.com
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http://www.24-7pressrelease.com/
http://www.1888pressrelease.com/
http://www.briefingwire.com/
http://betanews.com/
http://www.clickpress.com/
http://www.cgidir.com/submit/submitcontent.html
http://ecommwire.com/
http://express-press-release.com/
http://www.filecluster.com/submit-press-release.html
http://addpr.com/
http://www.afreego.com/PressReleases/SubmitPR.php
http://www.afly.com/account_create.php
http://www.bizeurope.com/pressrelease.htm
http://www.free-news-release.com/
http://freepressindex.com/
http://www.freepressrelease.co.cc/
http://www.freepressreleases.co.uk/
http://freepressindex.com/login.html
http://free-press-release.com/
http://www.free-press-release-center.info/register.php
http://www.i-newswire.com/
http://www.itbsoftware.com/submit/
http://www.newswiretoday.com/
http://openpr.com/news/submit.html
http://www.pr.com/
http://prmac.com/register
http://www.pr9.net/
http://www.prbuzz.com/
http://www.prcompass.com/
http://www.pr-inside.com/
http://prurgent.com/
http://www.mediasyndicate.com/index.php
http://pagerelease.com/
http://www.prlog.org/
https://secure.prleap.com/
http://prurgent.com/
http://www.prwindow.com/register.php

38.

PRzoom.com

39. PressAbout.com

40. PressExposure.com

41. PressBox.co.uk

42. PressFlow.co.uk

43. PressMethod.com

44, PressRelease.com

45. PressReleaseCirculation.com

46. PressReleasePoint.com

47, Press-Base.com

48. PressAbout.com -.

49, PressReleaseSpider.com

50. PressMethod.com

51. PRLeap.com

52. PRLog.org

53. PR-gb.com

54, PublicityWires.com

55. SANEPR.com

56. StartUpreport.com

57. TheOpenPress.com

58. TechPRSpider.com

59. SeeNation.com

60. USPRNews.com
List of Wiki Sites

1. AtWiki.com

2. EditThis.info

3. Freegeek.org

4. Wetpaint.com

5. Wikispaces.com

6. Wikia.com

7. Wikihost.org

8. Wikipedia.com

9. Zinewiki.com
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http://www.przoom.com/index.php
http://www.pressabout.com/
http://www.pressexposure.com/submit/index.php?
http://www.pressbox.co.uk/
http://www.pressflow.co.uk./
http://www.pressmethod.com/signup.aspx
http://www.pressrelease.com.np/submit-release/
http://www.pressreleasescirculation.com/
http://www.pressreleasepoint.com/prpage
http://press-base.com/
http://pressabout.com/
http://www.pressreleasespider.com/AddFeed.aspx
http://www.pressmethod.com/
http://www.prleap.com/
http://www.prlog.org/
http://pr-gb.com/index.php?option=com_registration&task=register
http://www.publicitywires.com/member/register.aspx
http://www.sanepr.com/submitfreepressrelease.cfm?type=redirect&CFID=1279020&CFTOKEN=65842999
http://www.stratupreport.com/
http://theopenpress.com/
http://www.techprspider.com/AddFeed.aspx
http://www.seenation.com/register.php
http://usprwire.com/
http://atwiki.com/
http://editthis.info/
http://wiki.freegeek.org/
http://wetpaint.com/
http://wikispaces.com/
http://wikia.com/
http://wikihost.org/
http://wikipedia.com/
http://zinewiki.com/

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

AboutUs.org
PBWiki.com
Wikidot.com

Centraldesktop.com

StikiPad.com
SocialText.net
SeedWiki.com
Wiki-site.com
XWiki.com
Scribblewiki.com
ClearWiki.com
BluWiki.org
On-Wiki.net
Wikispot.org
WikiFAQ.com
Wikihow.com

WikiAnswers.com
WikiQuote.com
WikiNews.org

Wikitravel.com
WikiWikiWeb.com
MeetballWiki.org
Productwiki.com
CataWiki.com
CollegeWikis.com
WikiBooks.org
NotePub.com
MvyWikiBiz.com
Foodista.com
Wikihealth.com
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http://aboutus.org/
http://pbwiki.com/
http://wikidot.com/
http://centradesktop.com/
http://stikipad.com/
http://socialtext.net/
http://seedwiki.com/
http://wiki-site.com/
http://wik.is/
http://xwiki.com/
http://scribblewiki.com/
http://clearwiki.com/
http://bluwiki.org/
http://on-wiki.net/
http://wikispot.org/
http://wikifaq.com/
http://wikihow.com/
http://wikianswers.com/
http://wikiversity.com/
http://wikinews.org/
http://wikitravel.com/
http://wikiwikiweb.com/
http://meetballwiki.org/
http://productwiki.com/
http://catawiki.com/
http://collegewikis.com/
http://wikibooks.org/
http://notepub.com/
http://mywikibiz.com/
http://foodista.com/
http://wikihealth.com/

Powerful Web 2.0 Blogs That Will Keep the Juice Flowing

Squidoo.com

Hubpages.com

Blog.com

Blog.co.uk
Aeonity.com

Blinkweb.com

Blog.ca

BlogaBond.com

O 0 NN =

Blogdrive.com

—
e

BlogEasy.com

—_
—

. Blogetery.com

—
N

Blogsome.com

Blogr.com
BlogSpirit.com

o
=L

—
o1

Blogster.com

—_
N

BusyThumbs.com

—_
N

EduBlogs.org

—
o

EasyJournal.com

—_
0

JournalFen.net

N
(@]

. Greatest]Journal.com

N
—_

. InsaneJournal.com

N
N

. LiveJournal.com

N
(@¥)

. WordCountJounal.com

N
=

. FussPress.org

. iBlog.my
. Jimdo.com

. OnSugar.com

N NN
g O O

N
Qo

. Multiply.com

N
\O

. OpenDiary.com

(o8}
-}

. NireBlog.com
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http://squidoo.com/
http://hubpages.com/
http://blog.com/
http://blog.co.uk/
http://aeonity.com/
http://blinkweb.com/
http://blog.ca/
http://blogabond.com/
http://blogdrive.com/
http://blogeasy.com/
http://blogetery.com/
http://blogsome.com/
http://blogr.com/
http://blogspirit.com/
http://blogster.com/
http://busythumbs.com/
http://edublogs.com/
http://easyjournal.com/
http://journalfen.net/
http://greatestjournal.com/
http://insanejournal.com/
http://livejournal.com/
http://wordcountjournal.com/
http://fusspress.org/
http://iblog.my/
http://jimdo.com/
http://onsugar.com/
http://multiply.com/
http://opendiary.com/
http://nireblog.com/

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Netcipia.com

MemeBot.com

Nexo.com
SoulCast.com

tBlog.com
TeraPad.com

Tumblr.com

TypePad.com
Typolis.net

Viviti.com

ZoomBlog.com

YouSayToo.com

Wordpress.com

Blogger.com

Xanga.com
WebBlogs.us

Yuwie.com

Gather.com
USAToday.com
Journal.com

Vox.com

DigitalJournal.com

MyIndoSpace.com

TrustPilot.com

Thoughts.com

MicroBlogHost.com

MyBlogSite.com

ZoomShare.com
HubDub.com
BlogHer.com

Soup.io
Sauropol.com
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http://netcipia.com/
http://memebot.com/
http://nexo.com/
http://soulcast.com/
http://tblog.com/
http://terapad.com/
http://tumblr.com/
http://typepad.com/
http://typolis.net/
http://viviti.com/
http://zoomblog.com/
http://yousaytoo.com/
http://wordpress.com/
http://blogger.com/
http://xanga.com/
http://webblogs.us/
http://yuwie.com/
http://gather.com/
http://usatoday.com/
http://journal.com/
http://vox.com/
http://digitaljournal.com/
http://myindospace.com/
http://trustpilot.com/
http://thoughts.com/
http://microbloghost.com/
http://myblogsite.com/
http://zoomshare.com/
http://hubdub.com/
http://blogher.com/
http://soup.io/
http://sauropol.com/

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

Powerful Social Media Sites That Undercuts Google

DailyLand.com

Eons.com
BlogSkinny.com

Tabulas.com

Postling.com

OurStory.com

Moogo.com

Arto.com
DevHub.com

Bukisa.com
SelfGrowth.com

Blurty.com
SailBlogs.com

TheDairy.com

JournalHub.com

BlogsArena.com

BlogStudio.com

BlogStream.com

BlogText.org

O 0 NSO

_ =
= o

Youtube.com
Google Video
DailyMotion.com

CastPost.com

Buzznet.com

Break.com
Flickr.com

Flixya.com
FotoLog.com

Heavy.com

. MetaCafe.com
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http://dailyland.com/
http://eons.com/
http://blogskinny.com/
http://tabulas.com/
http://postling.com/
http://ourstory.com/
http://moogo.com/
http://arto.com/
http://devhub.com/
http://bukisa.com/
http://selfgrowth.com/
http://blurty.com/
http://sailblogs.com/
http://thedairy.com/
http://journalhub.com/
http://blogsarena.com/
http://blogstudio.com/
http://blogstream.com/
http://blogtext.org/
http://youtube.com/
http://video.google.com/
http://dailymotion.com/
http://castpost.com/
http://buzznet.com/
http://break.com/
http://flickr.com/
http://flixya.com/
http://fotolog.xom/
http://heavy.com/
http://metacafe.com/

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

PhotoBucket.com
Piczo.com

Revver.com

Stickam.com

Zoomr.com
Yahoo Video
Vimeo.com

Vmix.com
VidiLife.com
VidMax.com

VideoWebTown.com

StupidVideos.com

Kewego.com

TubeToo.com

Tangle.com

iBlastU.com

MoneyTv.com
UberWind.com
SwaggaVideo.com
3000Tube.com
Tutorial Tube.com

Blip.tv
MyRewind.com

TeacherTube.com

15 RSS Feed Sites

AN S o

FeedAgg.com

Plaxo.com
GoldenFeed.com

FeedAge.com
RSSMicro.com
FeedPlex.com
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http://photobucket.com/
http://piczo.com/
http://revver.com/
http://stickam.com/
http://zoomr.com/
http://video.yahoo.com/
http://vimeo.com/
http://vmix.com/
http://vidilife.com/
http://vidmax.com/
http://videowebtown.com/
http://stupidvideos.com/
http://kewego.com/
http://tubetoo.com/
http://tangle.com/
http://iblastu.com/
http://moneytv.com/
http://uberwind.com/video
http://swaggavideo.com/
http://3000tube.com/
http://tutorialtube.com/
http://blip.tv/
http://myrewind.com/
http://tearchtube.com/
http://feedagg.com/
http://plaxo.com/
http://goldenfeed.com/
http://feedage.com/
http://rssmicro.com/feedsubmit.web
http://www.feedplex.com/add-url.php

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Cheers

FeedSky.com
RSSMotron.com
RSSBuffet.com

Plazoo.com

BlogSitelList.com

Feedgy.com

BlogDigger.com

NewsGator.com

BloglLines.com

FyberSearch.com

MillionRss.com

NewsFeeds.com

Feedest.com

FeedBase.com

BlogPulse.com

NewsNow.com

DayTimeNews.com

Devasp.com

Rss-Clipping.com

RssMountain.com

Weblogalot.com
FeedShark.com
Syndic8.com
PubSub.com

Precious Ngwu
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http://feedsky.com/
http://rssmotron.com/
http://rssbuffet.com/
http://www.plazoo.com/en/addrss.asp
http://www.blogsitelist.com/submit.php
http://feedgy.com/
http://blogdigger.com/
http://newsgator.com/
http://bloglines.com/
http://fybersearch.com/
http://millionrss.com/
http://newsfeeds.com/
http://feedest.com/
http://feedbase.com/
http://blogpulse.com/
http://newsnow.com/
http://daytimenews.com/
http://devasp.com/
http://rss-clipping.com/
http://rssmountain.com/
http://weblogalot.com/
http://feedshark.com/
http://syndic8.com/
http://pubsub.com/
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